Tartu linna meistrivdistlused teivashippes
12.06.2024, Tartu Tamme staadion

U14 tidrukud (2011 - 2012)

1. Luise Remmel 27.12.2011
282 292 302 312 322 332 342 352
0 0 0 X0 0 X0 0 XXX

2. Marietta Verst 05.06.2011
282 292 3.02 312 322 332
0 0 0 0 X0 XXX

3. Zlata Kogteva 06.09.2012
222 232 242 252 262
0 0 0 X0 XXX

U18 tiidrukud (2007 - 2008)

1. Kért Haamer 14.11.2007
3.22 335 3.36

XXX

v.a. Nikola Trasune 08.09.2008

3.62 372 3.82
0 XX0 XXX

U20 neiud (2005 - 2006)

1. Miia Tillmann 24.10.2005
3.72 382 392 4.02

0 0 0 XXX

Tartu Kalev

TYASK

TYASK

TYASK

LAT

KKJ Ldunaldvi

3.42

3.22

2.52

NH

3.72

3.92



v.a. Sima Askinezere
3.72 382 392
0 0 XXX

Naised

1. Miia Tillmann

3.72 382 392 4.02
0 0 0 XXX

2. Mona — Linda Sikkal
282 292 302 312 322 332
0 - 0 0 X0 X0

3. Anette Kampus
282 292 3.02 312 322
X0 O 0 0 XXX

v.a. Sima Askinezere
3.72 382 392
0 0 XXX

v.a. Nikola Trasune
3.62 372 382
0 XX0 XXX

U14 poisid (2011 - 2012)

1. Laur Rosi

212 222 232 242 252 262
0 X0 X0 0 XX0 XXX

15.03.2006

24.10.2005

11.04.2002
342 352 3.62
X0  XX0 XXX

30.05.2004

15.03.2006

08.09.2008

15.01.2012

LAT

KKJ Ldunaldvi

Ind.

TYASK

LAT

LAT

TYASK

3.82

3.92

3.52

3.12

3.82

3.72

2.52



v.a. Jumis Lange

2.82
X0

2.92
0

3.02
X0

3.12
0

U16 poisid (2009 — 2010)

1. Hank-Gerhard Hausenberg

3.62
0

v.a. Sava Askinezere

3.72
X0

U18 poisid (2007 — 2008)

3.72
XXX

3.82
XX-

1. Sten-Erik lir

3.12
0

3.22
0

3.32
0

v.a. Martin Plakk
442 452 462 472 482

0

X0

3.42
0

0

3.22

XX0 XXX

3.52
0

XXX

U20 noormehed (2005 -2006)
1. Andreas Trumm
472 4.82 487 492 497

X0

0

3.32

3.62

XXX

5.02
XXX

26.07.2011

19.03.2009

06.07.2009

15.09.2007

12.11.2007

23.11.2006

LAT

Tartu Kalev

LAT

Tartu Kalev

Kuusalu Spordiklubi

TYASK

3.22

3.62

3.72

3.52

4.72

4.87



Mehed (absoluutarvestus)

1. Andreas Trumm 23.11.2006 TYASK 4.87
472 482 487 492 497 5.02
X0 - 0 - - XXX
2. Henri Loose 21.11.1995 Tartu Kalev 4.32

382 392 402 412 422 432 442
X- X0 0 X0 0 XX0 XXX

v.a. Osvaldas Gerdimas 20.09.1996 LIT 4.72
452 462 472 482 4.87
XX0 0 0 - XXX

v.a. Nikodemas Laurynas 30.03.2004 LIT 4.52
452 462 4.72
X0 - XXX

Peakohtunik: Andrus Varnik
Sekretar: Karel Pedaste
Kohtunikud: Heino Sildala, Harry Lemberg, Urmas Treier



